01
RWB E40 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
E40 LED Street Bulb
Applications
• Residential Streets
• Urban Roads

e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
Ordering Information
03
RWB E40 Series
E40 LED Street Light Bulb -  20Watt
Part Number Part Description
RWBE4-020UV-02M-50ND LED E40 Standard Street Light Bulb / 20 Watt / 100-277VAC /
Type II Clear Medium / 5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable
Example
9
Case QuantityModel Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
RWBE4
Packaging Information
35.5 x 33.5 x 33.5 cm
14 x 13 x 13 in
16.6 kg
 36.5 Ibs
ND = Non-Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
Driver & Control *
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
02M = Type II Clear Medium
F2L = Type II Frosted Long
OpticsWattage
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
Voltage
020 = 20Watt
040 = 40Watt
060 = 60Watt
RWBE4
NOTE: Daylight sensing is available with externally mounted NEMA / ZHAGA standard receptacle module.
Specification - Type II Clear Medium
CRI
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 04
RWB E40 Series
E40 LED Street Light Bulb -  20Watt
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
NOTE: Light intensities measured directly below fixture
Light Distribution Curve
158
216
473
631
789
0°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30°
15°
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone (°) Lumens % Fixture
0-30
0-40
0-60
0-90
3.0%
7.00%
21.2%
53.6%
0-120 84.2%
0-180 100%
Ts - Solder Point Temp*
Fixture Watts